
TH E  F OR TN I GH T L Y
The Morgantown High School Bulletin

Covers Dates October 18 - October 29, 2021

WELCOME  TO  

 MORGANTOWN  

HIGH  !

O C T O B E R  1 5 ,  2 0 2 1  E D I T I O N

STUDENT  REMINDERS
All students must bring their fully charged Chromebooks to campus every day. Students may use backpacks
on campus. 
All persons entering the Morgantown High School campus must have a face covering on at all times. Please
plan accordingly. 
Our campus opens for students at 7:05 am. All students must be in their First Block classes (1st or 2nd
period) by 7:25 am.  Morgantown High School runs a modified block schedule. Students will attend odd
classes (Periods 1, Homeroom, 3, 5, 7) on one day then even classes (Periods 2, Homeroom, 4, 6, 8) on an
alternating basis.  Student dismissal at 2:30 pm.
All students/families must continue to monitor Schoology to check their academic progress.  Please reach
out to teachers directly with concerns.

STUDENT  CLASS  SCHEDULE
Week of October 18, 2021
Monday October 18:  Odd Classes, Typical Class Schedule  
Tuesday October 19:  Even Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Wednesday October 20:  Odd Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Thursday October 21:  Even Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Friday October 22:  Odd Classes, Typical Class Schedule

Week of October 11, 2021
Monday October 25: Even Classes, Typical Class Schedule 
Tuesday October 26: Odd Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Wednesday October 27: Even Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Thursday October 28: Odd Classes, Typical Class Schedule
Friday October 29: Even Classes, Typical Class Schedule


